Ckampbsa g4 xuma Realleader FW-1001
VucTpykuus no coopke




Ne KOO HASBAHUNE KOJ1-BO
1 R04-8287 Croitka (npaBas) 1
2 R04-8288 Croitka (nesas) 1
3 R04-8290 Fopu3oHTarnbLHas pama 1
4 | M12 anti-loose nut | CronopHas raitka M12 2
5 M1Z flat washer Mnockas waiba M12 4
6 M12X85 BonT. Kpyrn. ron. M12x85 2

Ckamba gna *xuma FW-1001 cTp. (3-1)



Ne KOO HA3BAHUE - KOJ1-BO
1 FW-1001 STEP-1 War 1 1

2 R04-6034 Onopa (neBas) 1

3 R04-8291 Onopa (npasasi) 1

4 M12X125 Bont nonykp. ron.M12x125 6

5 |MI12 anti-loose nut CronopHas raiika M12 @

6 M12 flat washer MNnockas wawba M12 12

U

Ckamba gna *¥uma FW-1001 cTp. (3-2)




Ne KOO HA3BAHWE  |KOM-BO
1 FW-1001 STEP-2 War 2 1
2 M16 flat washer Mnockas wanba M16 4
3 M16 spring washer | lpyxvHHas waiba M16 | 4
4 M16X80 Bont nonykp.roit. M16x80 4
5 ROG-1186 Konbuo aepxatens 4
B RO3-1043 Jepxatenb ans auckos | 4
7 ROG-1046 KBamp. Haknaaka 50x100| 6
8 M10X80 Bont nonykp.ron. M10x80 5
9 R21-1004 Haknenka 4
10 R20-1072 Moaywwka (kopoTkasi) 1
11 R20-1048 Moaywka (anvHHas) 1
12 M10 flat washer Mnockas waiita M10 5
10
‘Y

Ckambsa gna »»kuma FW-1001 cTp. (3-3)





